
 
agenda 
 
Office of Councilmember Calloway District 2 Community Webinar  
Monday, April 21, 2025, at 5:30-6:30 PM 

Zoom Meeting ID: 894 8248 2060 
Passcode: 549541 
*Agenda times are subject to change 
 

5:30-5:32 PM 
5:32-5:47 PM 
5:47-5:52 PM 
5:52-6:07 PM 
6:07-6:12 PM 
6:12-6:22 PM 
6:22-6:27 PM 
6:27-6:30 PM 

Welcome Remarks/Prayer 
Office of Inspector General 

Questions/Answers 
Dept. of Neighborhoods 

Questions/Answers 
Planning & Development 

Questions/Answers 
Closing Remarks 

Councilmember Whitfield Calloway 
Kamau Marable 

 
Sean Davis, Deputy Manager 

 
Department Staff Member 

 
Councilmember Whitfield Calloway 

Additional Information: 
All resident comments and questions will be granted at the Councilmember’s 
discretion.   
 
Coffee & Conversation will be held on Monday, May 12, 2025, at 8 AM at the 
New Prospect Missionary Baptist Church Annex, 19940 Livernois Avenue, 
Detroit, MI, 48221.  
 


