

agenda

Office of Councilmember Calloway District 2 Community Webinar Monday, April 21, 2025, at 5:30-6:30 PM

Zoom Meeting ID: 894 8248 2060 Passcode: 549541

*Agenda times are subject to change

5:30-5:32 PM	Welcome Remarks/Prayer	Councilmember Whitfield Calloway
5:32-5:47 PM	Office of Inspector General	Kamau Marable
5:47-5:52 PM	Questions/Answers	
5:52-6:07 PM	Dept. of Neighborhoods	Sean Davis, Deputy Manager
6:07-6:12 PM	Questions/Answers	
6:12-6:22 PM	Planning & Development	Department Staff Member
6:22-6:27 PM	Questions/Answers	
6:27-6:30 PM	Closing Remarks	Councilmember Whitfield Calloway

Additional Information:

All resident comments and questions will be granted at the Councilmember's discretion.

Coffee & Conversation will be held on **Monday, May 12, 2025**, at 8 AM at the New Prospect Missionary Baptist Church Annex, 19940 Livernois Avenue, Detroit, MI, 48221.